
 

 
 

 

 
Adolescent Health Advisory Board Membership 

 
Name  Organization Email 
Alexia Renaud Ybor Youth Clinic alexiarenaud@usf.edu 
Amy Brown, MD USF Health, Obstetrics & Gynecology amyb3@usf.edu 
Amy Weiss, MD USF Health/Ybor Youth Clinic aweiss@usf.edu 
Andrea Beverly Hillsborough County Public Schools andrea.beverly@hcps.net 
Anna Armstrong  Community Member annamariephd@gmail.com 
Arushi Panwar Planned Parenthood Arushi.Panwar@ppswcf.org 
Anthony Kendle, MD USF Maternal-Fetal Medicine akendle@usf.edu 
Charisse Graham, MD Tampa Family Health Centers, Adolescent 

Medicine/Pediatrics 
cgraham@tfhc.org 

Cheri Mitchell Ybor Youth Clinic cmcintosh@usf.edu  
Chris Baaske Tampa YoungLives cbaaske@gmail.com 
Diana Lopez Suncoast Community Health Centers DLopez@suncoast-chc.org 
Jackie Casco Champions for Children jcasco@cfctb.org 
Jantel Thomas Gulf Coast Jewish Family & Community Services Jantel.Thomas@gcjfcs.org 
Jill McCracken Allies for Healing/USF St. Petersburg mccracken@usf.edu 
Jenifer Haynes, MD Tampa Family Health Centers, Pediatrics JHaynes@tfhc.org 
Katie Roders Turner Family Healthcare Foundation katie@familyhealthcarefdn.org 
Kayla Shusterman, MD USF Health, Obstetrics & Gynecology Resident kayla289@usf.edu 
Laura Henderson One More Child laura.henderson@onemorechild.org 
Lauren Woodward Hillsborough County Public Schools lauren.woodward@hcps.net  
Lisa Sanders, MD USF Health/Ybor Youth Clinic lisasanders@usf.edu 
Marcela Jimenez 
Ramirez 

Hillsborough County Health Department JimenezRamirez@flhealth.gov 

Maria Russ Hillsborough County Public Schools maria.russ@hcps.net 
Margie Boyer CNS Consultant Mmboyer60@gmail.com 
Nanci Nolan Crisis Center of Tampa Bay, Success 4 Kids & 

Families 
nnolan@crisiscenter.com 

Natalie Valentin REACHUP Inc., Nurse Family Partnership & Healthy 
Start Programs 

nvalentin@reachupincorporated.org 

Nicole Fanarjian, MD South Tampa Gynecology, Planned Parenthood 
Southwest & Central Florida, SHARE Collective and 
Parent Representative 

nfanar@gmail.com 

Nikki Daniels Champions for Children ndaniels@cfctb.org 
Nyree McGrath Elite DNA Behavioral Health nyreem@elitedna.com 
Patricia Emmanuel, MD USF Health, Morsani College of Medicine pemmanue@usf.edu 
Rachel Chase Hillsborough County Health Department Rachel.Chase@flhealth.gov 
Regina Watson Camelot Community Care rwatson@camelotcommunitycare.org 
Russell Johnson Tampa Urban Young Life russellthomasjohnson@gmail.com 
Shanel Green Hillsborough County Health Department shanel.greene@flhealth.gov 
Tayler Fisher Camelot Community Care tfisher@camelotcommunitycare.org 
Terica Marcellus Hillsborough County Expectant Parent Program marcellust@hcfl.gov 
Wrylin Snodgrass Tampa Bay Thrives wsnodgrass@tampabaythrives.org 
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Healthy Start Coalition  
Adolescent Health Advisory Board Leadership Team 

 
Name  Title Email 
Catherine Fuhrman Director of Operations cfuhrman@hstart.org 
Danielle Lewald Adolescent Health Program Manager dlewald@hstart.org 
Marisa Mowat Executive Director mmowat@hstart.org 
Sophia DeGroat Adolescent Health Peer Navigator sdegroat@hstart.org 
Tanner Cobb Adolescent Health Peer Navigator tcobb@hstart.org 

 


